
分数段 人数 累计人数
 268.0000分及以上 10 10

 267.0000- 267.9999 2 12

 266.0000- 266.9999 4 16

 265.0000- 265.9999 7 23

 264.0000- 264.9999 7 30

 263.0000- 263.9999 3 33

 262.0000- 262.9999 7 40

 261.0000- 261.9999 10 50

 260.0000- 260.9999 6 56

 259.0000- 259.9999 4 60

 258.0000- 258.9999 8 68

 257.0000- 257.9999 2 70

 256.0000- 256.9999 8 78

 255.0000- 255.9999 5 83

 254.0000- 254.9999 5 88

 253.0000- 253.9999 6 94

 252.0000- 252.9999 9 103

 251.0000- 251.9999 8 111

 250.0000- 250.9999 9 120

 249.0000- 249.9999 3 123

 248.0000- 248.9999 7 130

 247.0000- 247.9999 6 136

 246.0000- 246.9999 6 142

 245.0000- 245.9999 5 147

 244.0000- 244.9999 2 149

 243.0000- 243.9999 9 158

 242.0000- 242.9999 3 161

 241.0000- 241.9999 4 165

 240.0000- 240.9999 3 168

 239.0000- 239.9999 2 170

 238.0000- 238.9999 4 174

 237.0000- 237.9999 7 181

 236.0000- 236.9999 4 185

 235.0000- 235.9999 5 190

 234.0000- 234.9999 3 193

 233.0000- 233.9999 6 199

 232.0000- 232.9999 2 201

 231.0000- 231.9999 8 209

 230.0000- 230.9999 9 218

 229.0000- 229.9999 1 219

 228.0000- 228.9999 4 223

 227.0000- 227.9999 2 225

 226.0000- 226.9999 4 229

 225.0000- 225.9999 6 235

 224.0000- 224.9999 4 239

 223.0000- 223.9999 3 242
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分数段 人数 累计人数
 222.0000- 222.9999 3 245

 221.0000- 221.9999 4 249

 220.0000- 220.9999 2 251

 219.0000- 219.9999 4 255

 218.0000- 218.9999 2 257

 217.0000- 217.9999 1 258

 216.0000- 216.9999 1 259

 215.0000- 215.9999 4 263

 213.0000- 213.9999 1 264

 212.0000- 212.9999 2 266

 211.0000- 211.9999 1 267

 208.0000- 208.9999 2 269

 206.0000- 206.9999 3 272

 205.0000- 205.9999 1 273

 204.0000- 204.9999 1 274

 202.0000- 202.9999 1 275

 199.0000- 199.9999 1 276

 196.0000- 196.9999 1 277

 193.0000- 193.9999 2 279

 190.0000- 190.9999 1 280
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